
    

 
 

  

   

   

   

   

   May 2022 

16.05.2022 Monday School Re-opens for VI-Grade X. Bridge course commences 

23.05.2022 Monday School Re-opens for I-Grade V.  Bridge course commences 

28.05.2022 Saturday  Orientation programme for Grade I 

31.05.2022 Tuesday Bridge course concludes for Grade I to X. 

 

June 2022 

01.06.2022 Wednesday School commences for Kindergarten 

04.06.2022 Saturday World Environment day  

06.06.2022 Monday Good manners week commences 

08.06.2022 Wednesday Investiture ceremony (Election) 

09.06.2022 Thursday Good manners week concludes 

10.06.2022 Friday World day against child labour 

11.06.2022 Saturday Orientation for LKG 

15.06.2022 Wednesday Investiture ceremony  

18.06.2022 Saturday Fathers day 

21.06.2022 Tuesday International yoga day 

24.06.2022 Friday CCA-1 Competition (Prep 1 and 2) 

25.06.2022 Saturday CCA-1 Competition (Grade 1 to Grade 10) 

July 2022 

04.07.2022 Monday Colours day 

11.07.2022 Monday World population day 

18.07.2022 Monday PA1/FA1 commences for Prep 1 to Grade 10 

23.07.2022 Saturday PA1/FA1 concludes for Grade 1 and 2, Grade 9 and 10 

25.07.2022 Monday FA1 concludes for Prep 1 and 2, Grade 3 to 8 

26.07.2022 Tuesday Kargil vijay diwas+ Independence day preparations begins 

28.07.2022 Thursday World nature conservation day 

 

  

 

 

 

 



August 2022 

05.08.2022 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha (Holiday) 

06.08.2022 Saturday FA1/PA1 PTM-1 for Grade 1 to 10 

08.08.2022 Monday Quit India day 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharam (Holiday) 

11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

12.08.2022 Friday Library day 

13.08.2022 Saturday Curtain raiser for Independence day 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day  

19.08.2022 Friday CCA-II for Prep 1 and 2+Sri Krishna Janmastami celebration 

20.08.2022 Saturday CCA-II for Grade 1 to 10 

22.08.2022 Monday FA2 (activity based) commences for Prep 1 to Grade 5 

27.08.2022 Saturday FA2 (activity based) concludes for Prep 1 to Grade 5 

29.08.2022 Monday Clay modeling + National sports day 

30.08.2022 Tuesday Gowri Festival 

31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesha Festival 

September 2022 

05.09.2022 Monday Teachers day celebration  

07.09.2022 Wednesday Completion of SA I portions ( Grade I to X ) 

08.09.2022 
Thursday International literacy day+ Measurement of Height and weight 

(Term 1) 

10.09.2022 Saturday Grand Parents day 

13.09.2022 Tuesday Hindi divas 

15.09.2022 Thursday Bombe habba (Dasara) 

16.09.2022 Friday SA1 GK & Drawing for Grade 1 to Grade 10 

17.09.2022 Saturday Midterm examination commences for Prep 1 to Grade 10 

24.09.2022 Saturday Midterm examination concludes for Prep 1 to Grade 10 

25.09.2022 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasye+Dasara vacation commences 

October 2022 

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi 

06.10.2022 Thursday School Reopens after Dasara vacations 

15.10.2022 Saturday PTM-2 for Prep 1 to Grade 10 (Mid term) 

17.10.2022 Monday Market Day 

22.10.2022 Saturday Deepavali Festival celebration 

24.10.2022 to 

26.10.2022 

Monday to 

Wednesday 
Diwal festival (Holiday) 

27.10 .2022 Thursday Sports day Events comences 

29.10.2022 Saturday Sports day Events concludes 

31.10.2022 Monday  National unity day 

      



November 2022 

01.11.2022 Tuesday Kannada Rajyothsava (Holiday) 

04.11.2022 Friday CCA- III for Prep 1 and 2 

05.11.2022 Saturday CCA -III for Grade 1 to Grade 10 

09.11.2022 Wednesday Annual sports prize distribution 

11.11.2022 Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi( Holiday) 

14.11.2022 Monday Childrens' day celebration+ Kannada Rajyothsava celebration 

22.11.2022 Friday 
Founders day Sri S.Ramanathan Memorial Inter High School  

English and Kannada Debate competition 

26.11.2022 Saturday FA-III/PA2 Commences for Prep-I to Grade X 

December 2022 

02.12.2022 Friday PA2 concludes for Grade 9 and 10 

03.12.2022 Saturday FA3/PA2 concludes for Prep 1 to Grade 8 

05.12.2022 Monday Mathru vandana- Prep 

10.12.2022 Saturday PTM-3 for Prep 1 to Grade 10 

15.12.2022 Thursday Syllabus completition for Grade 9 and 10 

24.12.2022 Saturday Annual Day or open fest 

25.12.2022 Monday Winter vacation for Prep I to Grade IX 

January-2023 

02.01.2023 Monday School re-opens after winter Vacation 

04.01.2023 Wednesday  Medical checkup (Prep 1 to Grade 10) 

06.01.2023 Friday CCA-IV for Prep 1 and 2 

09.01.2023 Monday Preparatory I commences for 10 

12.01.2023 Thursday Youth day 

13.01.2023 Friday Celebration of Sankranthi festival 

14.01.2023 Saturday Sankranthi Festival( Holiday) 

16.01.2023 Monday Preparatory I concludes for Grade  10 

18.01.2023 Wednesday Local visit Grade 1 to 5 

19.01.2023 Thursday Local visit Grade 6 to 10 

20.01.2023 Friday Field trip -prep 

21.01.2023 Saturday CCA-IV for Grade 1 to 10 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day celebration 

30.01.2023 Monday FA4 commences for Prep 1 to Grade 5 

30.01.2023 Monday Martyrs Day 

 

  

 

 

 



      

February-2023 

06.02.2023 Monday FA4 concludes for Prep 1 to Grade 5 

07.02.2023 Tuesday Preparatory 2 commences for Grade 9 and 10 

14.02.2023 Tuesday Preparatory 2 concludes for Grade 9 and 10 

16.02.2023 Thursday Measurement of Height and weight (Term 2) 

17.02.2023 Friday Completion of Portions for Prep-1 to Grade 8 

18.02.2023 Saturday Mahashivarathri ( Holiday) 

20.02.2023 Monday Revision classes commences 

22.02.2023 Wednesday CCA award ceremony 

25.02.2023 Saturday PTM- 4 for Prep 1 to Grade 5 

28.02.2023 Tuesday National Science day 

March-2023 

13.03.2023 Monday Annual examination commences for Prep 1 to Grade 9 

21.03.2023 Tuesday Annual examination concludes for Prep 1 to Grade 9 

22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi (Holiday) 

31.03.2023 Friday Submission of marks card 

April-2023 

05.04.2023 Wednesday Annual Examination results (PTM) 

 


